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Espresso

Kanko      Lounge
ESPRESSO
CON PANNA
MACCHIATO
CORTADO                                             

DOUBLE
2.75
2.85
2.85
-                   

SINGLE
2.35
2.45
2.45
2.95                              

Coffee/Favourites

CAFFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI TEA LATTE
MASALA TEA
GREEN TEA LATTE                         

Tea

ARTISAN TEAS
LOOSE TEAS                 

Liqueur Coffees
COINTREAU
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
IRISH COFFEE                  

Cold Coffee & Tea

ICED CAFFE LATTE
ICED MOCHA
ICED AMERICANO
ICED FLAT WHITE
ICED CHAI TEA LATTE
ICED TEA                     

 Milkshakes & Chillers
MILKSHAKES
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE,
STRAWBERRY, BANANA 
FRUIT CHILLERS
STRAWBERRY, MANGO, PINEAPPLE

Extra's
EXTRA COFFEE SHOTS
WHIPPED CREAM
MARSHMALLOWS
FLAVOURED SYRUP SHOTS
                                             

SMALL
2.95 
2.95 
3.55 
2.85 
2.95 
3.25 
3.25 
3.25 
3.55                              

REG
3.35 
3.35 
3.95 
2.95 
-
3.50 
3.50 
3.50 
3.95                      

2.00
50p
50p
50p                              

CUP
2.55
-                       

POT
3.95 
4.95 
                     

6.95
7.25
7.25
6.95              

SMALL
2.95 
3.55 
2.85 
2.95
3.25 
2.55                        

REG
3.35 
3.95 
2.95 
-
3.50 
2.75              

4.25

4.45               Follow us @kankokoffee



Quesadillas

Croque's

Wrap's

Soup

Jacket Potato

Asian Light Bites
SAMOSA (VG & V) 
HOME MADE PUNJABI STYLE SAMOSA, WITH
MASHED POTATO, PEAS & INDIAN SPICES,
SERVED WITH GARDEN SALAD & TAMARIND
CHUTNEY
SAMOSA & CURRIED CHICKPEAS (V) 
(VG OPTION AVAILABLE)
HOME MADE PUNJABI STYLE SAMOSA, TOPPED
WITH DELICIOUS CURRIED CHICKPEAS, RAITA,
TAMARIND CHUTNEY & FINALLY DICED ONIONS, 
LAMB SEEKH KEBAB
MADE WITH MINCED MUTTON, AROMATIC
SPICES & HERBS, ALL INFUSED TOGETHER INTO
KEBABS, SERVED WITH A FRESH GARDEN SALAD
& RAITA DIP
CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB
TENDER CHICKEN SEASONED WITH ASIAN 
SPICES & HERBS, SERVED WITH A FRESH 
GARDEN SALAD & RAITA DIP
ALOO & PALAK PARATHA (V)
A STUFFED PARATHA, MADE WITH MASHED
POTATOES, SPINACH & MIXED SPICES, SERVED
WITH NATURAL YOGHURT, BUTTER, MANGO
PICKLE & FRESH GARDEN SALAD
GOBHI PARATHA (V)
A STUFFED PARATHA, MADE WITH SHREDDED
CAULIFLOWER & AROMATIC SPICES, SERVED
WITH NATURAL YOGHURT, BUTTER, MANGO
PICKLE & FRESH GARDEN SALAD
LAMB SEEKH KEBAB PARATHA WRAP
POTATO & SPINACH PARATHA, FILLED WITH
LAMB SEEKH KEBAB, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER,
TOMATO & RED ONIONS, DRIZZLED WITH 
RAITA SAUCE
CHICKEN TIKKA PARATHA WRAP
POTATO & SPINACH PARATHA, FILLED WITH
CHICKEN TIKKA, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER, TOMATO
& RED ONIONS, DRIZZLED WITH RAITA SAUCE
VEGETARIAN SHAWARMA PARATHA WRAP (V)
POTATO & SPINACH PARATHA, FILLED WITH
VEGETARIAN SHAWARMA, LETTUCE, CUCUMBER,
TOMATO & RED ONIONS, DRIZZLED WITH 
RAITA SAUCE

Nacho's

INFORMATION
VEGAN - VG, VEGETARIAN - V, GLUTEN FREE - GF
ALL OUR FOOD IS PREPARED IN A KITCHEN WHERE NUTS ARE PRESENT. IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENT PLEASE ADVISE
YOUR SERVER BEFORE ORDERING. FULL ALLERGEN INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE, PLEASE ASK A TEAM MEMBER FOR DETAILS.                                           

8.95                             

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



  2.75                       
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5.95







5.95









5.95







5.95











5.95







  5.95        

CRISPY HOT WRAPS, FILLED WITH CREAMY CHEDDAR
CHEESE & A CHOICE OF YOUR FILLING, SERVED WITH
CRUNCHY TORTILLA CRISPS, CHUNKY SALSA SAUCE,
SOUR CREAM & CHIVE DIP, CHOOSE FROM:  
JALAPENO & CHEDDAR CHEESE (V)
PEPPERONI, CHEDDAR CHEESE & 
MIXED HERBS
BBQ PULLED PORK & CHEDDAR 
CHEESE

7.95
9.95



  10.95                              

SOFT TORTILLA WRAP, MADE WITH A SELECTION OF
DELICIOUS FILLINGS, SERVED
WITH TORTILLA CRISP, GARNISHED WITH MIXED
GARDEN SALAD, CHOOSE FROM: 
CAJUN CHICKEN, CHEDDAR CHEESE &
MAYONNAISE
SWEET CHILLI HALLOUMI & MEDITERRANEAN
VEGETABLES (V)
VEGAN SHAWARMA & 
MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES (V & VG)

9.95



 9.95



   9.95        

TOASTED HOMEMADE CROQUE'S, SERVED WITH
CRISP, GARNISHED WITH MIXED GARDEN SALAD,
CHOOSE FROM:
CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATOES &
MIXED HERBS (V)
CHEDDAR CHEESE & RED ONION (V)
CHILLI CHEESE (V)
RED LEICESTER CHEESE, CHEDDAR 
CHEESE, TOMATO, CHILLIES, RED 
ONION & MIXED HERBS 
HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE
HERBED PEPPERONI & CHEDDAR 
CHEESE
GRILLED SAUSAGE & BACON PANINI

4.95



4.95
5.45








4.95
5.45



  5.95                              

FRESH HOME MADE SOUP, SERVED WITH
WARM TOASTED BREAD & BUTTER
SOUP OF THE DAY 
(V, VG, GF OPTIONS AVAILABLE)
PLEASE ASK YOUR HOST, 
TODAY'S SOUP OF THE DAY

  5.95                        

ENJOY OUR WARM FRESH BUTTERY BAKED
POTATO (V & GF) 
(VG OPTION AVAILABLE) 
ADD ANY CHOICE OF TOPPINGS, CHOOSE FROM: 
CHEDDAR CHEESE (V & GF)
COLESLAW (V & GF)
BEANS (V, VG & GF)
TUNA MAYONNAISE & 
SWEETCORN (GF)
CHICKEN CURRY (GF)

TORTILLA CRISP, TOPPED WITH MELTED
CHEDDAR CHEESE, JALAPENOS, SALSA,
GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM & CHIVE (V)

 5.95                    
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